Data/ora

deconectarii

26-08-2024
08:00:00

26-08-2024
08:00:00

26-08-2024
08:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00
26-08-2024
09:00:00

26-08-2024
09:00:00

26-08-2024
11:00:00

28-08-2024
08:00:00

28-08-2024
08:00:00

28-08-2024
09:00:00
28-08-2024
09:00:00
28-08-2024
09:00:00

28-08-2024
09:00:00

Deconectari programate Edinet - 26.08.2024-01.09.2024

Data/ora
conectarii

26-08-2024
16:00:00

26-08-2024
12:00:00

26-08-2024
16:00:00

26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
11:00:00
26-08-2024
12:00:00

26-08-2024
12:00:00

26-08-2024
15:00:00

28-08-2024
13:00:00

28-08-2024
16:00:00

28-08-2024
16:00:00
28-08-2024
16:00:00
28-08-2024
16:00:00

28-08-2024
16:00:00

Adresa deconectarii

S.BRATUSENI:

S.RUSENI:

MUN.EDINET: FLORAR;101;

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

S.LOPATNIC:

EXTRAVILAN

EXTRAVILAN

S.FETESTI:

S.BRATUSENI:

MUN.EDINET: SOS.BUCOVINEI:S;

S.BRATUSENI:

S.BRATUSENI:

S.BRATUSENI:

S.BRATUSENI:

Denumirea
PT

PT241BRT6F1

PT70ED17F2

PT2ED2F5

PT66BS14

PT133BS14

PT258BS14

PT311BS14

PT312BS14

PT313BS14

PT316BS14

PT320BS14

PT376BS14

PT529BS14

PT16BRT6

PT31BRT6

PT165BS14F1

PT213BRT4

PT2ED2F7

PT211BRT4

PT213BRT4

PT214BRT4

PT428BRT4

Denumirea

lucrarilor

Strunirea
conductorilor

Cerere
consumatorul ui
final

Reparatia
curente

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Racordarea
consumatorul ui

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Cerere
consumatorul ui
final

Reparatia
curente

Reparatia
curente

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

Curatirea
traseului

LEA/PT

LEA 0.4
KV

LEA 0.4
KV

Bloc
locativ

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA 0.4
KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

Bloc
locativ

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV

LEA
10KV



DEEE A DRI Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT Dl e LEA/PT
deconectarii conectarii lucrarilor

28-08-2024 28-08-2024 Curatirea
09:00:00 16:00:00 SERAEE SR PTA41BRT4 | el 10KV
Cerere
28-08-2024 28-08-2024 ,  LEAO4
09:00:00 13:00:00 S.BUZDUJENI: PT158BS16F1 ;:ic:]r;wmatorul Ui KV
28-08-2024 28-08-2024 Reparatia i
2o 2082 SBRATUSENI: PT214BRT4  Coberd i%OA
20-08-2024 20-08-2024 Reparatia PT-
P o SBRATUSENI: PTo4BRT4  Coord %04
20-08-2024 29-08-2024 , Strunirea LEA 0.4
08:00:00 16:00:00 SRR SNE PT241BRT6F2 | nductorilor | KV
20-08-2024 29-08-2024 _ _ Reparatia Bloc
e RO MUN.EDINET: PZADNIPRU:11 PTI10EDBF2  Fovora Boe
20-08-2024 20-08-2024 Reparatia il
O oo SBRATUSENI: PT207BRT4  LoPerd %0.4
30-08-2024 30-08-2024 Curatirea PT-
P o SBRATUSENI: PTasiBRTs  Crae %04
30-08-2024 30-08-2024 _ L Reparatia Bloc
RPN PN MUN.EDINET: DOSTOEVSCHI:16; PTI00EDEF3 - ooora Do
30-08-2024 30-08-2024 Reparatia PT-
SO SO SBRATUSENI: PT428BRT4  Coord 10/0.4

KV



